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Function CE980L CE980R

4

Zex 4 x USB Type A Female (White) 4 x USB Type A Female (White)

E 1 x DisplayPort/HDMI Female (Black) 1 x DisplayPort/HDMI Female (Black)
1 x Mini Stereo Jack Female (Green) 1 x Mini Stereo Jack Female (Green)
1 x Mini Stereo Jack Female (Pink) 1 x Mini Stereo Jack Female (Pink)

KVM = 1 x USB Type B Female (White) N/A

E 1 x DisplayPort/HDMI Female (Black)
1 x Mini Stereo Jack Female (Green)
1 x Mini Stereo Jack Female (Pink)

RS-232 1 x DB-9 Female (Black) 1 x DB-9 Male (Black)

Mo 1 x DC Jack (Black) 1 x DC Jack (Black)

AFX| 2t 1 x bi-directional SFP+ (LC) 1 x bi-directional SFP+ (LC)

oAz

H|C| 2

Z|cf 5 Up to 4096 x 2160 @ 60Hz (4:4:4) / 3840 x 2160 @ 60Hz (4:4:4) Up to 4096 x 2160 @ 60Hz (4:4:4) / 3840 x 2160 @ 60Hz (4:4:4)

e

LED

H|C|2 1 (Orange) N/A

ol

& At 3 (Orange) 3 (Orange)

Ef

H|C|2 N/A 1 (Orange)

EL

23 1 (Orange) 1 (Orange)

el 1 (Green) 1 (Green)

i

=23y} 1 x Pushbutton 1 x Pushbutton

=M

EJE] N/A 1 x Pushbutton

¢ PC

E

SxA 300 m with Multi Mode (MM) fiber (*Note) 300 m with Multi Mode (MM) fiber (*Note)

2|

Data Single fiber: 10 Gbps Single fiber: 10 Gbps

Rate

2H|® DC12V:11.89W:86BTU/h DC12V:9.49W:81BTU/h

2
LE:
® otE CHR|o| ZH2 9% BTt gl FX|o| UuhHol M3 A& LtEpHL(CE LIEHL|CE
® BTU/h CH2o] SHZS X7t 25| RESUS 1 HX|2| T2 AH|S LIEHLICH 2 2H|E LIERELIC

ALS &4

ALg 2 0-40°C 0-40°C

=

=52 -20-60°C -20-60°C

=

=1 0-80% RH, Non-condensing 0-80% RH, Non-condensing

HE elg

HE Metal Metal

2A 0.85kg (1.871b) 0.84kg (1.851b)

37| (L 17.82 x 15.62 x 2.88 cm 17.82 x 15.62 x 2.88 cm

XWX (7.02x6.15x 1.131in.) (7.02x6.15x 1.13in.)

H)
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3. 2 AX|= 152 alo| X M ZElL|ct. IEC-60825, FDA 21 CFR 1040.10 2! FDA 21 CFR 1040.112] ot& 3. 2 AXl= 153 2lo|N M ELict ol XMEF |EC 60825 FDA 21 CFR 1040.10, FDA 21 CFR 1040.11
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